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< (Revised 7/1/5%)

. NEW MEAICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIsSION
Ve Santa Fe, New Mexico ik

NOTICE OFleTENTION TO DRILL OR RECOMPLETE "

] gt 5

Notice must be wiven to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained before\*drilling or recompletion
heins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender.
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned {ollowing approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regula-

tions of the Commission. 1f State Land submit 6 Copies

...,.....A..._....Artesi.i.,....uew.(.bié?e)xica ............................................................................. 3 ‘y3,1(2ge7 .......................................................
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 2021 5453 f\
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
Gentlemen:
You are hereby notified that it is our intention to commence the (Drilling) (Bﬂ_ﬁ:ﬁaphﬁon) of a well to be known as
o MORD. DEALLANG GOt . e
(Company or Operator}
.................................................................. , Well No...2 3wW. , in. H ooy .... The well is
.................................................................................................. line and 1 Q feet from the
Yine of Section..... 16 . T.168. ... , Ro.... 2.9E ......... , NMPM.
(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) High lonesome.......... ) 200 I Eddy ..County
If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is NOE‘13‘+ ................................................................
| | If patented land the owner is rerreeneeceneeesaenanens
D c | B li A AGATCSS .- oo eeeeeeesesesesaeaeeamoesssaessansaaneeaseassseateasrassietesssassmaneraat At e Rose et eSS s
1 | We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows:....... Rot‘ry .................................. .
E F G H
L K J I
M N (@) P
We intend to complete this well in the . JUBBEL .. ooervermminierei e
formation at an approximate depth of....d. QO oo feet,

CASING PROGRAM
We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

Blize of Hole Bize of Casing Woeight per Foot New or Second Hand Depth Sacks Cement
124 8 5/8 36 SH 150 25

7 5/8 L3 945 new 1950 600

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

This well is to be used as an injection well, in compliance with
the 0il Cons. Comm. order No. R=975 '

N A i A Sincerely yours,
gpproved..f...ﬁ ........... isinastansd eereirenss et daaseassanarsasassensaranssssns » 190
xcept as follows: " ,
''''''' “hahmmm%;ﬂ%yoagbvvrnmr )
BY oot
Pouition....ExQ.d....S.upz.o. ...........
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Send Communications regarding well to
L Nane. ATEDLR, Ny SPOLE .o _
BY.... Llofl Her Box 12 Artesia, New ‘'lex.

Address....... o n e







- - - Form C-128

Revised 5/1/57
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION / /

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A. Date___Mapsh 12, 1957
e —

Cperator Nesb M]u.g Company Lease __Skelly-State
iell No._oa.g Unit Letter Section 16— Township Range__29 Ragh NMPM
Located___ggag >4>° Feet From Neyth Line, g4 . 0 Feet I!rom East Line
County __ gede G. Lélevatlon 3488 Dedicated Acrea O Acres
Name of Producing Formation Pool Ay / Rl S !
1. Is thi/gperator the only owner* in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below?

Yes No . X
2. If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been

consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes No . If answer is

"yes," Type of Consolidation
3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests
below:

Owner Land Description

Section.B

This is to certify that the
information in Section A
above is true and complete
to the best of my knowledge
and belief.

_____ -—4—— _—_———_ 1 —_— —_ — ey }a%chﬁt/‘2§1643é2;}1 Cﬂ?

(Operator) //

RepresentatiVve)

23" (axleb £ 4422/25;44} V2 ¥{a\
® Address

This is to certify that the
well location shown on the
plat in Section B was plotted
from field notes of actual
surveys made by me or under
my supervision and that the
same is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and
belief.

Date Surveyed Mapah 12, 1957
. - :\_'
s Hedine Y,
Registered Professional ¢
Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.

— e —— — —

+
:

330 60 9290 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 S00 ©
Certificate No. /v & 2
(See lnStI‘UCtlonS fOI‘ comnletina thie farm An +ha ravvarea ~ida)




VSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETI

1. Operztor shall furnish and certify to the information called for in
Soction A,

2. OUperator shall outline the dedicated acreage for both oil and gas well:
on the plat in Section B.

f Mew Mexico or approved by the Commission shall show on the pl:
tion of the well and certify this information in the space

(5]
o L P

g’stered professional engineer or land surveyor registered in the

11 distances shown on the plat must be from the outer boundaries of
zction,

5. Il wiuitional space is needed for listing owners and their respective
intexests as required in question 3, Section A, please use space below

* "Gwaz2r" means the person who has the right to drill into and to produce
from any pool and to appropriate the production either for himself or
- for himself and another. (65-3-29 (e) NMSA 1953 Comp.)



June 10, 1957

Moab Drilling Company
Bax 1268
Artesia, New Mexico

Dear Archie,

This will acknowledge receipt of forms
C-101 and C-128, on your Skelly State Well No.3-¥W
SEi NEE of Section 16-165-29E. Your C-101 is 0.K.
However Form C-1283 will have to be on the new Revised

forms we are now usiigs I1f you do not have the new
form please call us and we will send you some.

Yours very truly,

O0II, CONSERVATION COMMISSION

M. L. Armstrong,
Supervisor, District No. 2

MLA/ in
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